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Division 3 Boys
Ski Cross

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARLOW Damon (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Moisture
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 

25
8:31 

 
m

GATES
STARTING TIME

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

22/08/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 22/08/2024 at 11:20  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib SnowID Name School Qualification Finals Gap

1 866 48331 NIKPOUR Darius Scotch College (B) 29.27 30.26

2 738 27185 JONES Toby Brighton Grammar School (A) 30.17 30.46 0.20

3 829 26871 HART Louis Woodleigh School (A) 30.66 30.57 0.31

4 839 33725 PETERS Oscar Melbourne Grammar School (A) 30.63 30.80 0.54

5 827 39415 SALVO Jack Brighton Grammar School (A) 30.00 30.91 0.65

6 768 16701 HENDERSON Zane Xavier College VIC (A) 30.03 31.21 0.95

7 760 44665 DAVIS Sam Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 30.68 31.63 1.37

8 757 46213 GOLDSMITH Finn Apex (A) 30.84 31.80 1.54

9 759 38358 WATSON Angus St Patrick's College Bal (A) 32.09 32.23 1.97

10 745 54631 HOWARD Isaac Geelong Lutheran college (A) 32.93 32.34 2.08

11 736 52413 DUAN Eric McKinnon Secondary Colle (A) 33.22 32.54 2.28

12 844 45212 BRENNAN Lachlan Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 32.57 32.57 2.31

13 803 29481 BOSTOCK Harley Melbourne Grammar School (D) 32.22 32.63 2.37

14 734 34758 BATE Oliver St Kevins College (A) 33.02 32.80 2.54

15 766 40342 BAYLISS Jackson Wesley College (A) 33.15 32.93 2.67

16 753 34652 LINDSKOG William Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 32.64 33.01 2.75

17 767 47836 FORD Elliot Cathedral College Wangar (A) 33.51 33.02 2.76

18 755 39944 FARY Max Melbourne Grammar School (A) 31.98 33.10 2.84

19 907 55356 WILSON Harry Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 33.48 33.13 2.87

20 895 30440 MAILING Max Brighton Grammar School (A) 32.27 33.16 2.90

21 770 33703 ASHTON Tiger Scotch College (A) 31.79 33.29 3.03

22 744 50753 O'BRIEN Max Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 33.40 33.45 3.19
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23 795 56250 BLYTHE Oscar Melbourne Grammar School (C) 32.48 33.47 3.21

24 922 48838 LONG Jason Melbourne Grammar School (B) 32.35 33.51 3.25

25 915 29111 KUNE Mason Scotch College (A) 33.49 33.56 3.30

26 780 45088 HUNT-SMITH Marcus Melbourne Grammar School (B) 32.96 33.62 3.36

27 937 52066 HENDERSON Sam Melbourne Grammar School (D) 33.23 33.68 3.42

28 832 40441 LANEY Marshall Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 33.01 33.72 3.46

29 882 46221 BOSCI Arlo Melbourne Grammar School (E) 32.83 33.75 3.49

30 763 56653 CANZONERI Salvatore Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 32.91 34.13 3.87

31 769 34681 ANGELATOS Tristan Trinity Grammar School V (A) 33.19 DSQ
31 762 40026 AXTENS Cooper Port Melbourne Secondary (A) 33.39 DSQ
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33 854 40169 CHARLTON Harrison Brighton Grammar School (B) 33.56 4.29

34 931 47153 CASTINE Nick Melbourne Grammar School (C) 33.58 4.31

35 774 46158 REHDER Jack Brighton Grammar School (B) 33.62 4.35

36 805 52056 IVANIDIS Samson Wesley College (D) 33.86 4.59

37 838 43679 CHALMERS Ryder Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 33.88 4.61

38 841 52873 MCMURRICK Saxby Haileybury College (A) 33.90 4.63

39 941 35653 SALLABANK Beau Melbourne Grammar School (E) 33.94 4.67

39 928 51606 WARWICK Zachary Scotch College (B) 33.94 4.67

41 779 27470 STEVENS Jimmy Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 34.02 4.75

42 758 42866 WONG Jasper Kingswood College (A) 34.12 4.85

43 898 33775 ANGLETON Loic Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 34.27 5.00

44 879 39392 SMITH Jesse Wesley College (A) 34.28 5.01

45 824 46627 THATCHER Will St Kevins College (A) 34.31 5.04

45 749 35704 MEISSNER Angus St Aloysius College Nort (A) 34.31 5.04

47 873 59585 JOHNSON Jacques Wesley College (C) 34.41 5.14

48 904 56395 SUN HING Felix Melbourne Grammar School (A) 34.46 5.19

49 935 35727 SCHUBERT Henry Scotch College (C) 34.54 5.27

50 813 47546 HANSEN Toby Melbourne Grammar School (F) 34.64 5.37

51 752 54651 BATEUP Rueben Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 34.70 5.43

52 881 43699 MUSCATELLO Luca Scotch College (D) 34.94 5.67

53 773 40722 BONNETT Tom St Kevins College (B) 34.97 5.70

54 914 34481 SCHWARZ Christopher Trinity Grammar School V (A) 35.02 5.75

55 822 42433 BUDEN Max Caulfield Grammar School (A) 35.08 5.81

56 801 54388 ZHANG Lucas Caulfield Grammar School (D) 35.30 6.03

57 848 52186 COPE Hamish Xavier College VIC (A) 35.40 6.13

58 807 52201 FRANKLIN Harley Scotch College (D) 35.43 6.16

59 916 59219 VU Jake St Paul's Anglican Gramm (B) 35.52 6.25

60 892 58809 HOLTHOUSE Ted Caulfield Grammar School (A) 35.55 6.28

61 809 52207 TRAMONTANA Sebastian Melbourne Grammar School (E) 35.57 6.30

62 764 32438 OSWIN Jack Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 35.65 6.38

63 843 41586 MCAULIFFE Angus Port Melbourne Secondary (A) 35.70 6.43

64 765 51051 MITCHELL Grady St Josephs College Geelo (A) 35.80 6.53

65 740 48753 HOSKING Charlie Woodleigh School (A) 35.95 6.68

66 871 39426 O'KEEFE Jake Melbourne Grammar School (C) 35.96 6.69

67 896 47285 LA GRECA Myles Woodleigh School (A) 36.06 6.79

68 875 39866 WILKES Lewis Scotch College (C) 36.19 6.92

69 878 46785 BELL Edward Melbourne Grammar School (D) 36.23 6.96

70 833 63566 SULLIVAN Nash Geelong Lutheran college (A) 36.25 6.98

71 940 51991 SOLOMON Hudson Scotch College (D) 36.32 7.05

71 849 54730 ZHOU Lachlan Trinity Grammar School V (A) 36.32 7.05

73 840 56787 RIST Mason Peninsula Grammar (A) 36.39 7.12

74 735 57922 PATERSON William Christian College Geelon (A) 36.44 7.17

75 917 51847 CHARTRES Finn Caulfield Grammar School (B) 36.48 7.21

76 739 51049 DOMMISSE F Cornish College (A) 36.52 7.25

77 783 47106 LEARY Lewis Yarra Valley Grammar (B) 36.60 7.33

78 938 55061 SCHRODER Rafferty Wesley College (D) 36.66 7.39

79 785 53700 REKARIS Henry Wesley College (B) 36.69 7.42

80 837 55016 MASON Tyler Braemar College (A) 36.74 7.47

81 746 58944 ISAKSSON Felix Mentone Grammar (A) 36.87 7.60

82 797 54818 BOEHM WILSON Oskar Ivanhoe Grammar School (C) 36.88 7.61

82 732 60835 SAMUEL Hugo King David School (A) 36.88 7.61

84 800 54841 VAN ROOYEN Lachie Scotch College (B) 36.89 7.62

85 847 34470 BROWN Ollie Cathedral College Wangar (A) 36.93 7.66
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86 885 42409 COTTON George Melbourne Grammar School (F) 37.17 7.90

87 731 54141 VORCHHEIMER Kai Caulfield Grammar School (A) 37.33 8.06

88 884 47957 DALLALANA Matthew Scotch College (E) 37.34 8.07

89 863 61480 FENNESSY Charlie Ivanhoe Grammar School (B) 37.38 8.11

90 912 59073 DEAN Harry Cathedral College Wangar (A) 37.56 8.29

91 825 53464 BARRACLOUGH Howard Christian College Geelon (A) 37.70 8.43

92 865 60634 CHEN Nathan Trinity Grammar School V (B) 37.74 8.47

93 819 62784 RUGLESS William Scotch College (H) 37.75 8.48

94 775 58725 PURCELL Reid Geelong College (B) 37.97 8.70

95 812 52202 FRANKLIN Alfie Scotch College (E) 38.13 8.86

96 868 62184 BATES Xavier Brighton Grammar School (C) 38.14 8.87

97 782 51791 VAUGHAN Asher Haileybury College (B) 38.17 8.90

98 870 57260 MUIR Max Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 38.24 8.97

99 930 62367 STALEY Harvey Brighton Grammar School (C) 38.48 9.21

100 791 54842 ZHENG Luke Brighton Grammar School (C) 38.62 9.35

101 756 57118 SCHERTEL Gabriel Peninsula Grammar (A) 38.66 9.39

102 936 51994 MORRISON Tyler Caulfield Grammar School (D) 38.72 9.45

103 862 62494 CHEN Jackson Yarra Valley Grammar (B) 38.73 9.46

104 856 57265 NORBURY Zac St Michael's Grammar Sch (B) 38.78 9.51

104 737 54046 FEEHAN Isaac Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 38.78 9.51

106 919 58205 SCHUTZ Charles Brighton Grammar School (B) 38.80 9.53

107 927 54066 KEEN Lawrence Trinity Grammar School V (B) 38.81 9.54

108 925 61316 CHANDLER Oliver Ivanhoe Grammar School (B) 38.88 9.61

109 923 62234 XU Zhuoyan Haileybury College (B) 38.96 9.69

109 855 62545 RAFF William Geelong College (B) 38.96 9.69

111 911 62761 IP Benjamin Wesley College (A) 39.04 9.77

112 905 52049 TELFORD Thomas Peninsula Grammar (A) 39.05 9.78

113 761 51818 MCCARTHY Wesley Beaconhills College (A) 39.16 9.89

114 741 29098 HO Dominc Geelong College (A) 39.19 9.92

115 772 61962 MILLER Tom Caulfield Grammar School (B) 39.29 10.02

116 790 61560 NOONAN Henry St Kevins College (C) 39.35 10.08

117 913 55384 ANDREW Harry Xavier College VIC (A) 39.39 10.12

118 918 58752 STRONG Patrick St Kevins College (B) 39.58 10.31

119 796 63226 HARRIS Henry Haileybury College (C) 39.71 10.44

120 943 49465 DOWNS Lachlan Scotch College (E) 39.72 10.45

121 806 50185 WILSON Thomas Trinity Grammar School V (D) 39.90 10.63

121 751 62483 GAO Jack Braemar College (A) 39.90 10.63

123 890 48650 STEELE Hamish Scotch College (G) 39.92 10.65

124 830 17729 JONES Liam Geelong College (A) 39.93 10.66

124 792 60648 CHRISTIE Lachlan Billanook College (C) 39.93 10.66

126 883 54119 KENAFACKE William Trinity Grammar School V (E) 40.11 10.84

127 776 57751 GLOVER Ben St Michael's Grammar Sch (B) 40.12 10.85

128 793 61352 BONACCI Mimmo St Michael's Grammar Sch (C) 40.14 10.87

129 921 61915 WENZEL Otto Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 40.15 10.88

130 886 63185 MONCUR Finlay Trinity Grammar School V (F) 40.37 11.10

131 902 59822 MCTRUSTY Orlando Braemar College (A) 40.58 11.31

132 747 61967 BROWNE Cassidy Balwyn High School (A) 40.71 11.44

133 799 55324 KATERGARIS Joshua Trinity Grammar School V (C) 40.89 11.62

134 826 61260 BOND Jackson Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 40.93 11.66

135 804 61501 MCELHINNEY Hamish Ivanhoe Grammar School (D) 40.94 11.67

136 926 62760 IP Cameron Wesley College (B) 40.95 11.68

137 834 59567 MCDONELL Sam Mentone Grammar (A) 41.03 11.76

138 781 62098 WHITE Darby Peninsula Grammar (B) 41.24 11.97
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139 857 58018 WAGNER Ryan Mentone Grammar (B) 41.25 11.98

140 733 33169 KLASS Heath Leibler Yavneh College (A) 41.28 12.01

141 932 54650 BARTON Maxwell Ivanhoe Grammar School (C) 41.34 12.07

141 802 62309 SCRIMGEOUR Hunter Brighton Grammar School (D) 41.34 12.07

143 777 61269 HANDLEY Ben Mentone Grammar (B) 41.59 12.32

144 831 61592 STEPHENS Christopher St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 41.69 12.42

145 869 58061 GUTTMANN Harry St Michael's Grammar Sch (C) 41.82 12.55

146 754 63292 XU Shaolun Tintern Grammar (A) 41.86 12.59

147 853 57611 VANDELIGT Oliver St Kevins College (B) 41.97 12.70

148 794 61369 SANDS Julien Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 42.09 12.82

149 748 63089 CAPPOLA Ryker Parade College (A) 42.17 12.90

150 786 34416 CRAWLEY Archer Cathedral College Wangar (B) 42.33 13.06

151 742 59444 TURNBULL Hugo Goulburn Valley Grammar  (A) 42.34 13.07

152 808 63193 DAVIDSON Tom Caulfield Grammar School (E) 42.40 13.13

152 784 34859 PEARCE Jaxon Ivanhoe Grammar School (B) 42.40 13.13

154 820 59352 PAKAN Cooper St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) 42.45 13.18

155 835 60800 WANG Xavier Balwyn High School (A) 42.46 13.19

156 887 52841 ZHAO Harvey Scotch College (F) 42.50 13.23

157 876 50977 KLOSZYNSKI Ryan Caulfield Grammar School (D) 43.13 13.86

158 851 62631 MAY Charlie St Paul's Anglican Gramm (B) 43.53 14.26

159 939 62843 BACKWELL Hugh Trinity Grammar School V (D) 43.60 14.33

160 901 42131 DI FABIO Leonardo Parade College (A) 43.61 14.34

161 778 63088 RIZZO Liam Parade College (B) 43.88 14.61

162 874 59290 MORGAN Leo Trinity Grammar School V (C) 44.01 14.74

163 836 59746 CELEGHINI Adrian Parade College (A) 44.05 14.78

164 934 54340 LOO PAK Hei Trinity Grammar School V (C) 44.25 14.98

165 900 56946 CAMPBELL Tommy Balwyn High School (A) 44.36 15.09

166 894 62613 BAUQUIER Julien Christian College Geelon (A) 44.93 15.66

167 880 54821 RICHMOND-SMITH THEODORE (te Trinity Grammar School V (D) 45.41 16.14

168 897 59395 VALIBHOY Jibrail St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 45.68 16.41

169 888 62236 SHAO Tyler Melbourne Grammar School (G) 46.12 16.85

170 945 45926 ROGERS Luke Scotch College (F) 46.37 17.10

171 828 63309 HOPKINS Darcy Cornish College (A) 46.87 17.60

172 920 63090 PATEL Achyut Parade College (B) 47.09 17.82

173 729 58774 PARMETER John St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) 47.14 17.87

174 852 62334 MARGIS Anikin Caulfield Grammar School (B) 47.23 17.96

175 908 62134 MCKELLAR Zac Port Melbourne Secondary (A) 48.08 18.81

176 889 62804 JACOBSON Alex Trinity Grammar School V (G) 48.93 19.66

177 771 59177 VELLA Boston St Paul's Anglican Gramm (B) 49.47 20.20

178 910 63534 KOHAN Aria Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 50.74 21.47

179 946 48636 BANNON William Scotch College (G) 52.01 22.74

180 845 30884 OSWIN Samuel Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 52.42 23.15

181 899 61731 VOULGARIS Matthew Mentone Grammar (A) 53.07 23.80

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (19)

743 49656 MAGREE Oscar St Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

789 55034 RETTIG Arki Caulfield Grammar School (C)

810 52164 GRIFFITH Oscar Wesley College (E)

814 63379 BURNETT Benjamin Trinity Grammar School V (F)
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815 42268 PITT Miles Scotch College (F)

817 61539 BURTON Timothy Trinity Grammar School V (G)

823 63020 SNOW Hunter King David School (A)

858 63087 HUNTER Riley Parade College (B)

859 55233 ALDER Hugo Geelong Grammar School ( (B)

860 34826 HESKIN Levi Melbourne Grammar School (B)

861 58123 NICHOLSON Kieran Haileybury College (B)

864 29617 HARRIDGE Sean Wesley College (B)

867 59888 LVOVSKY David Caulfield Grammar School (C)

872 54971 ANDREWS Noah Ivanhoe Grammar School (C)

906 62138 FROLOV Maksim Haileybury College (A)

924 62508 SHOPPEE Harrison Yarra Valley Grammar (B)

929 62377 CONDRON Samuel Caulfield Grammar School (C)

933 54969 BRASS Max Wesley College (C)

944 52940 HAGEN James Melbourne Grammar School (F)

Did Not Finish (3)

787 54438 HIGGINS Jeremy Trinity Grammar School V (B)

893 51237 FORD Aiden St Kevins College (A)

909 59806 COSTANZO Emilio Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

Disqualified (13)

730 59208 JEFFRIES Tommy Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) Gate 15

750 41410 LI Geo Whitefriars College (A) Gate 13

798 59586 JOHNSON Alexander Wesley College (C) Gate 9

811 51247 EVANS Hugo Trinity Grammar School V (E) Gate 5

816 54331 GARDINER Thomas Melbourne Grammar School (G) Gate 19

818 57377 ZHAO William Scotch College (G) Gate 9

821 62073 WUCHATSCH Tim Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) Gate 9

842 39962 TURNER Alfie Yarra Valley Grammar (A) Gate 22

850 41698 PANG Kingsley Scotch College (A) Gate 5

877 54822 MCCALLUM James Brighton Grammar School (D) Gate 9

891 63346 O'CONNOR Makoto St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) Gate 8

903 40554 LYONS Hunter Geelong Grammar School ( (A) Gate 4

942 63013 MO Aaron Trinity Grammar School V (E) Gate 4

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Total time: 1:00.17 1 - Brighton Grammar School (A)

827 39415 SALVO Jack 30.00

738 27185 JONES Toby 30.17

895 30440 MAILING Max 32.27

Gap: + 2.44Total time: 1:02.61 2 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

839 33725 PETERS Oscar 30.63

755 39944 FARY Max 31.98

904 56395 SUN HING Felix 34.46

Gap: + 3.04Total time: 1:03.21 3 - Scotch College (B)

866 48331 NIKPOUR Darius 29.27

928 51606 WARWICK Zachary 33.94

800 54841 VAN ROOYEN Lachie 36.89

Gap: + 3.99Total time: 1:04.16 4 - Yarra Valley Grammar (A)

760 44665 DAVIS Sam 30.68

907 55356 WILSON Harry 33.48

842 39962 TURNER Alfie

Gap: + 5.11Total time: 1:05.28 5 - Scotch College (A)

770 33703 ASHTON Tiger 31.79

915 29111 KUNE Mason 33.49
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850 41698 PANG Kingsley

Gap: + 5.14Total time: 1:05.31 6 - Melbourne Grammar School (B)

922 48838 LONG Jason 32.35

780 45088 HUNT-SMITH Marcus 32.96

860 34826 HESKIN Levi

Gap: + 5.26Total time: 1:05.43 7 - Xavier College VIC (A)

768 16701 HENDERSON Zane 30.03

848 52186 COPE Hamish 35.40

913 55384 ANDREW Harry 39.39

Gap: + 5.28Total time: 1:05.45 8 - Melbourne Grammar School (D)

803 29481 BOSTOCK Harley 32.22

937 52066 HENDERSON Sam 33.23

878 46785 BELL Edward 36.23

Gap: + 5.31Total time: 1:05.48 9 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

844 45212 BRENNAN Lachlan 32.57

763 56653 CANZONERI Salvatore 32.91

909 59806 COSTANZO Emilio

Gap: + 5.89Total time: 1:06.06 10 - Melbourne Grammar School (C)

795 56250 BLYTHE Oscar 32.48

931 47153 CASTINE Nick 33.58

871 39426 O'KEEFE Jake 35.96

Gap: + 6.24Total time: 1:06.41 11 - Mansfield Secondary Coll (A)

832 40441 LANEY Marshall 33.01

744 50753 O'BRIEN Max 33.40

898 33775 ANGLETON Loic 34.27

Gap: + 6.35Total time: 1:06.52 12 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

753 34652 LINDSKOG William 32.64

838 43679 CHALMERS Ryder 33.88

903 40554 LYONS Hunter

Gap: + 6.44Total time: 1:06.61 13 - Woodleigh School (A)

829 26871 HART Louis 30.66

740 48753 HOSKING Charlie 35.95

896 47285 LA GRECA Myles 36.06

Gap: + 6.60Total time: 1:06.77 14 - Melbourne Grammar School (E)

882 46221 BOSCI Arlo 32.83

941 35653 SALLABANK Beau 33.94

809 52207 TRAMONTANA Sebastian 35.57

Gap: + 7.01Total time: 1:07.18 15 - Brighton Grammar School (B)

854 40169 CHARLTON Harrison 33.56

774 46158 REHDER Jack 33.62

919 58205 SCHUTZ Charles 38.80

Gap: + 7.16Total time: 1:07.33 16 - St Kevins College (A)

734 34758 BATE Oliver 33.02
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824 46627 THATCHER Will 34.31

893 51237 FORD Aiden

Gap: + 7.26Total time: 1:07.43 17 - Wesley College (A)

766 40342 BAYLISS Jackson 33.15

879 39392 SMITH Jesse 34.28

911 62761 IP Benjamin 39.04

Gap: + 8.04Total time: 1:08.21 18 - Trinity Grammar School V (A)

769 34681 ANGELATOS Tristan 33.19

914 34481 SCHWARZ Christopher 35.02

849 54730 ZHOU Lachlan 36.32

Gap: + 8.92Total time: 1:09.09 19 - Port Melbourne Secondary (A)

762 40026 AXTENS Cooper 33.39

843 41586 MCAULIFFE Angus 35.70

908 62134 MCKELLAR Zac 48.08

Gap: + 9.01Total time: 1:09.18 20 - Geelong Lutheran college (A)

745 54631 HOWARD Isaac 32.93

833 63566 SULLIVAN Nash 36.25

Gap: + 10.20Total time: 1:10.37 21 - Scotch College (D)

881 43699 MUSCATELLO Luca 34.94

807 52201 FRANKLIN Harley 35.43

940 51991 SOLOMON Hudson 36.32

Gap: + 10.27Total time: 1:10.44 22 - Cathedral College Wangar (A)

767 47836 FORD Elliot 33.51

847 34470 BROWN Ollie 36.93

912 59073 DEAN Harry 37.56

Gap: + 10.35Total time: 1:10.52 23 - Wesley College (D)

805 52056 IVANIDIS Samson 33.86

938 55061 SCHRODER Rafferty 36.66

Gap: + 10.46Total time: 1:10.63 24 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

822 42433 BUDEN Max 35.08

892 58809 HOLTHOUSE Ted 35.55

731 54141 VORCHHEIMER Kai 37.33

Gap: + 10.56Total time: 1:10.73 25 - Scotch College (C)

935 35727 SCHUBERT Henry 34.54

875 39866 WILKES Lewis 36.19

Gap: + 11.64Total time: 1:11.81 26 - Melbourne Grammar School (F)

813 47546 HANSEN Toby 34.64

885 42409 COTTON George 37.17

944 52940 HAGEN James

Gap: + 13.85Total time: 1:14.02 27 - Caulfield Grammar School (D)

801 54388 ZHANG Lucas 35.30

936 51994 MORRISON Tyler 38.72
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876 50977 KLOSZYNSKI Ryan 43.13

Gap: + 13.97Total time: 1:14.14 28 - Christian College Geelon (A)

735 57922 PATERSON William 36.44

825 53464 BARRACLOUGH Howard 37.70

894 62613 BAUQUIER Julien 44.93

Gap: + 14.00Total time: 1:14.17 29 - Geelong Grammar School ( (B)

779 27470 STEVENS Jimmy 34.02

921 61915 WENZEL Otto 40.15

859 55233 ALDER Hugo

Gap: + 14.38Total time: 1:14.55 30 - St Kevins College (B)

773 40722 BONNETT Tom 34.97

918 58752 STRONG Patrick 39.58

853 57611 VANDELIGT Oliver 41.97

Gap: + 14.88Total time: 1:15.05 31 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

840 56787 RIST Mason 36.39

756 57118 SCHERTEL Gabriel 38.66

905 52049 TELFORD Thomas 39.05

Gap: + 15.16Total time: 1:15.33 32 - Yarra Valley Grammar (B)

783 47106 LEARY Lewis 36.60

862 62494 CHEN Jackson 38.73

924 62508 SHOPPEE Harrison

Gap: + 15.30Total time: 1:15.47 33 - Scotch College (E)

884 47957 DALLALANA Matthew 37.34

812 52202 FRANKLIN Alfie 38.13

943 49465 DOWNS Lachlan 39.72

Gap: + 15.60Total time: 1:15.77 34 - Caulfield Grammar School (B)

917 51847 CHARTRES Finn 36.48

772 61962 MILLER Tom 39.29

852 62334 MARGIS Anikin 47.23

Gap: + 16.09Total time: 1:16.26 35 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (B)

863 61480 FENNESSY Charlie 37.38

925 61316 CHANDLER Oliver 38.88

784 34859 PEARCE Jaxon 42.40

Gap: + 16.38Total time: 1:16.55 36 - Trinity Grammar School V (B)

865 60634 CHEN Nathan 37.74

927 54066 KEEN Lawrence 38.81

787 54438 HIGGINS Jeremy

Gap: + 16.45Total time: 1:16.62 37 - Brighton Grammar School (C)

868 62184 BATES Xavier 38.14

930 62367 STALEY Harvey 38.48

791 54842 ZHENG Luke 38.62

Gap: + 16.47Total time: 1:16.64 38 - Braemar College (A)

837 55016 MASON Tyler 36.74
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751 62483 GAO Jack 39.90

902 59822 MCTRUSTY Orlando 40.58

Gap: + 16.76Total time: 1:16.93 39 - Geelong College (B)

775 58725 PURCELL Reid 37.97

855 62545 RAFF William 38.96

Gap: + 16.96Total time: 1:17.13 40 - Haileybury College (B)

782 51791 VAUGHAN Asher 38.17

923 62234 XU Zhuoyan 38.96

861 58123 NICHOLSON Kieran

Gap: + 17.47Total time: 1:17.64 41 - Wesley College (B)

785 53700 REKARIS Henry 36.69

926 62760 IP Cameron 40.95

864 29617 HARRIDGE Sean

Gap: + 17.73Total time: 1:17.90 42 - Mentone Grammar (A)

746 58944 ISAKSSON Felix 36.87

834 59567 MCDONELL Sam 41.03

899 61731 VOULGARIS Matthew 53.07

Gap: + 18.05Total time: 1:18.22 43 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (C)

797 54818 BOEHM WILSON Oskar 36.88

932 54650 BARTON Maxwell 41.34

872 54971 ANDREWS Noah

Gap: + 18.73Total time: 1:18.90 44 - St Michael's Grammar Sch (B)

856 57265 NORBURY Zac 38.78

776 57751 GLOVER Ben 40.12

Gap: + 18.88Total time: 1:19.05 45 - St Paul's Anglican Gramm (B)

916 59219 VU Jake 35.52

851 62631 MAY Charlie 43.53

771 59177 VELLA Boston 49.47

Gap: + 18.95Total time: 1:19.12 46 - Geelong College (A)

741 29098 HO Dominc 39.19

830 17729 JONES Liam 39.93

Gap: + 19.54Total time: 1:19.71 47 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

737 54046 FEEHAN Isaac 38.78

826 61260 BOND Jackson 40.93

Gap: + 20.16Total time: 1:20.33 48 - Geelong Grammar School ( (C)

870 57260 MUIR Max 38.24

794 61369 SANDS Julien 42.09

Gap: + 21.79Total time: 1:21.96 49 - St Michael's Grammar Sch (C)

793 61352 BONACCI Mimmo 40.14

869 58061 GUTTMANN Harry 41.82

Gap: + 22.67Total time: 1:22.84 50 - Mentone Grammar (B)

857 58018 WAGNER Ryan 41.25
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777 61269 HANDLEY Ben 41.59

Gap: + 23.00Total time: 1:23.17 51 - Balwyn High School (A)

747 61967 BROWNE Cassidy 40.71

835 60800 WANG Xavier 42.46

900 56946 CAMPBELL Tommy 44.36

Gap: + 23.22Total time: 1:23.39 52 - Cornish College (A)

739 51049 DOMMISSE F 36.52

828 63309 HOPKINS Darcy 46.87

Gap: + 23.33Total time: 1:23.50 53 - Trinity Grammar School V (D)

806 50185 WILSON Thomas 39.90

939 62843 BACKWELL Hugh 43.60

880 54821 RICHMOND-SMITH THEODORE (te 45.41

Gap: + 24.73Total time: 1:24.90 54 - Trinity Grammar School V (C)

799 55324 KATERGARIS Joshua 40.89

874 59290 MORGAN Leo 44.01

934 54340 LOO PAK Hei 44.25

Gap: + 25.61Total time: 1:25.78 55 - Parade College (A)

748 63089 CAPPOLA Ryker 42.17

901 42131 DI FABIO Leonardo 43.61

836 59746 CELEGHINI Adrian 44.05

Gap: + 26.22Total time: 1:26.39 56 - Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

764 32438 OSWIN Jack 35.65

910 63534 KOHAN Aria 50.74

845 30884 OSWIN Samuel 52.42

Gap: + 27.20Total time: 1:27.37 57 - St Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

831 61592 STEPHENS Christopher 41.69

897 59395 VALIBHOY Jibrail 45.68

743 49656 MAGREE Oscar

Gap: + 28.70Total time: 1:28.87 58 - Scotch College (F)

887 52841 ZHAO Harvey 42.50

945 45926 ROGERS Luke 46.37

815 42268 PITT Miles

Gap: + 29.42Total time: 1:29.59 59 - St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)

820 59352 PAKAN Cooper 42.45

729 58774 PARMETER John 47.14

891 63346 O'CONNOR Makoto

Gap: + 30.80Total time: 1:30.97 60 - Parade College (B)

778 63088 RIZZO Liam 43.88

920 63090 PATEL Achyut 47.09

858 63087 HUNTER Riley

Gap: + 31.76Total time: 1:31.93 61 - Scotch College (G)

890 48650 STEELE Hamish 39.92
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946 48636 BANNON William 52.01

818 57377 ZHAO William

Not ClassifiedApex (A)

757 46213 GOLDSMITH Finn 30.84

Not ClassifiedBeaconhills College (A)

761 51818 MCCARTHY Wesley 39.16

Not ClassifiedBillanook College (C)

792 60648 CHRISTIE Lachlan 39.93

Not ClassifiedBrighton Grammar School (D)

802 62309 SCRIMGEOUR Hunter 41.34

877 54822 MCCALLUM James

Not ClassifiedCathedral College Wangar (B)

786 34416 CRAWLEY Archer 42.33

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (C)

789 55034 RETTIG Arki

867 59888 LVOVSKY David

929 62377 CONDRON Samuel

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (E)

808 63193 DAVIDSON Tom 42.40

Not ClassifiedGoulburn Valley Grammar  (A)

742 59444 TURNBULL Hugo 42.34

Not ClassifiedHaileybury College (A)

841 52873 MCMURRICK Saxby 33.90

906 62138 FROLOV Maksim

Not ClassifiedHaileybury College (C)

796 63226 HARRIS Henry 39.71

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Grammar School (D)

804 61501 MCELHINNEY Hamish 40.94

Not ClassifiedKing David School (A)

732 60835 SAMUEL Hugo 36.88

823 63020 SNOW Hunter

Not ClassifiedKingswood College (A)

758 42866 WONG Jasper 34.12

Not ClassifiedLeibler Yavneh College (A)

733 33169 KLASS Heath 41.28

Not ClassifiedMansfield Rudolph Steine (A)

752 54651 BATEUP Rueben 34.70
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Not ClassifiedMcKinnon Secondary Colle (A)

736 52413 DUAN Eric 33.22

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (G)

888 62236 SHAO Tyler 46.12

816 54331 GARDINER Thomas

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (B)

781 62098 WHITE Darby 41.24

Not ClassifiedPenleigh & Essendon Gram (A)

730 59208 JEFFRIES Tommy

821 62073 WUCHATSCH Tim

Not ClassifiedScotch College (H)

819 62784 RUGLESS William 37.75

Not ClassifiedSt Aloysius College Nort (A)

749 35704 MEISSNER Angus 34.31

Not ClassifiedSt Josephs College Geelo (A)

765 51051 MITCHELL Grady 35.80

Not ClassifiedSt Kevins College (C)

790 61560 NOONAN Henry 39.35

Not ClassifiedSt Patrick's College Bal (A)

759 38358 WATSON Angus 32.09

Not ClassifiedTintern Grammar (A)

754 63292 XU Shaolun 41.86

Not ClassifiedTrinity Grammar School V (E)

883 54119 KENAFACKE William 40.11

811 51247 EVANS Hugo

942 63013 MO Aaron

Not ClassifiedTrinity Grammar School V (F)

886 63185 MONCUR Finlay 40.37

814 63379 BURNETT Benjamin

Not ClassifiedTrinity Grammar School V (G)

889 62804 JACOBSON Alex 48.93

817 61539 BURTON Timothy

Not ClassifiedWesley College (C)

873 59585 JOHNSON Jacques 34.41

798 59586 JOHNSON Alexander

933 54969 BRASS Max

Not ClassifiedWesley College (E)

810 52164 GRIFFITH Oscar
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Not ClassifiedWhitefriars College (A)

750 41410 LI Geo


